Position

Department Chair

Fac Tch-Acad

Fac Tch-Voc

Fac Tch-Voc

Cosmetology Assistant

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Student Services Clerk

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Total Wages

$163,571

$149,333

$128,977

$113,705

$66,799

$50,858

$48,086

$46,342

$45,230

$41,926

$40,073

$39,802

$38,173

$37.871

$34,289

$34,092

$33,959

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,125

$31.514

$38,164

$24,739

$31,991

$14,938

$14,530

$28,743

$14,066

$6,217

$13,391

$7,149

$13,121

$1,490

$4,903

$4,868

$1,490



Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Fac Tch-Hourly .75

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

Cosmetology

$27,445

$19,332

$2,299

$11,585

$8,584

$259



