Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$163,571	\$43,125
Fac Tch-Acad		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$149,333	\$31,514
Fac Tch-Voc		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$128,977	\$38,164
Fac Tch-Voc		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$113,705	\$24,739
Cosmetology Assistant		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$66,799	\$31,991
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$50,858	\$14,938
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$48,086	\$14,530
Student Services Clerk		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$46,342	\$28,743
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$45,230	\$14,066
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$41,926	\$6,217
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$40,073	\$13,391
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$39,802	\$7,149
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$38,173	\$13,121
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$37,871	\$1,490
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$34,289	\$4,903
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$34,092	\$4,868
Fac Tch-Hourly .75		Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$33,959	\$1,490

Fac Tch-Hourly .75	Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$27,445	\$11,585
Fac Tch-Hourly .75	Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$19,332	\$8,584
Fac Tch-Hourly .75	Santa Monica Community College District	Cosmetology	\$2,299	\$259